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CROSS COUNTRY
Planica (SLO)

Men Team Sprint Free- Final

SUN 26 FEB 2023

Results

STORA ENSO FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start Time 11:45
End Time 14:34

26 FEB 2023 / Planica (SLO) / 2325

Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 17:28.14 0.00

GOLBERG Paal1-1 3:00.14 1 3:00.14 1 8:53.96 1 2:58.55 8 14:43.92 1 2:51.74 1

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot1-2 5:55.41 1 2:55.27 2 11:52.18 1 2:58.22 3 17:28.14 1 2:44.22 1

2 2 ITA - ITALY 17:30.62 +2.48

De FABIANI Francesco2-1 3:00.95 4 3:00.95 4 8:54.80 3 2:58.29 6 14:45.96 3 2:52.63 3

PELLEGRINO Federico2-2 5:56.51 3 2:55.56 3 11:53.33 3 2:58.53 =5 17:30.62 2 2:44.66 2

3 6 FRA - FRANCE 17:44.62 +16.48

JAY Renaud6-1 3:00.51 2 3:00.51 2 8:54.38 2 2:58.27 5 14:45.44 2 2:52.46 2

JOUVE Richard6-2 5:56.11 2 2:55.60 4 11:52.98 2 2:58.60 7 17:44.62 3 2:59.18 5

4 8 CAN - CANADA 17:51.09 +22.95

CYR Antoine8-1 3:01.71 8 3:01.71 8 8:56.29 6 2:56.27 2 14:52.30 5 2:57.71 5

RITCHIE Graham8-2 6:00.02 9 2:58.31 10 11:54.59 5 2:58.30 4 17:51.09 4 2:58.79 4

5 3 SWE - SWEDEN 17:57.72 +29.58

HALFVARSSON Calle3-1 3:00.64 3 3:00.64 3 8:55.28 4 2:56.45 4 14:49.69 4 2:55.49 4

ANGER Edvin U233-2 5:58.83 6 2:58.19 9 11:54.20 4 2:58.92 8 17:57.72 5 3:08.03 13

6 10 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 18:00.66 +32.52

CLUGNET James10-1 3:02.10 10 3:02.10 10 8:58.68 8 2:56.39 3 14:57.98 6 2:59.49 6

YOUNG Andrew10-2 6:02.29 13 3:00.19 15 11:58.49 7 2:59.81 9 18:00.66 6 3:02.68 8

7 5 GER - GERMANY 18:05.68 +37.54

MOCH Friedrich U235-1 3:01.55 7 3:01.55 7 8:55.89 5 2:55.35 1 15:02.20 7 3:02.55 7

BRUGGER Janosch5-2 6:00.54 10 2:58.99 12 11:59.65 9 3:03.76 12 18:05.68 7 3:03.48 9

8 13 POL - POLAND 18:07.84 +39.70

STAREGA Maciej13-1 3:01.40 6 3:01.40 6 8:57.88 7 2:58.35 7 15:03.09 8 3:04.02 8

BURY Dominik13-2 5:59.53 8 2:58.13 8 11:59.07 8 3:01.19 10 18:07.84 8 3:04.75 11

9 7 CZE - CZECHIA 18:11.30 +43.16

SELLER Ludek7-1 3:04.56 15 3:04.56 15 9:04.54 13 3:07.24 13 15:18.16 10 3:17.21 10

NOVAK Michal7-2 5:57.30 5 2:52.74 1 12:00.95 11 2:56.41 1 18:11.30 9 2:53.14 3

10 9 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18:12.87 +44.73

SCHOONMAKER James Clinton U239-1 3:01.15 5 3:01.15 5 8:59.21 9 3:02.27 10 15:13.26 9 3:15.52 9

OGDEN Ben U239-2 5:56.94 4 2:55.79 5 11:57.74 6 2:58.53 =5 18:12.87 10 2:59.61 6

11 4 FIN - FINLAND 18:26.52 +58.38

MOILANEN Niilo U234-1 3:01.87 9 3:01.87 9 9:03.17 11 3:04.23 12 15:26.71 12 3:26.65 15

MAKI Joni4-2 5:58.94 7 2:57.07 7 12:00.06 10 2:56.89 2 18:26.52 11 2:59.81 7
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 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

12 15 EST - ESTONIA 18:33.86 +1:05.72

KILP Marko15-1 3:03.16 12 3:03.16 12 9:02.24 10 3:00.50 9 15:24.67 11 3:18.75 12

HIMMA Martin15-2 6:01.74 12 2:58.58 11 12:05.92 12 3:03.68 11 18:33.86 12 3:09.19 14

13 12 SUI - SWITZERLAND 18:42.23 +1:14.09

SCHAAD Roman12-1 3:03.89 14 3:03.89 14 9:03.44 12 3:02.50 11 15:35.54 13 3:23.25 14

RIEBLI Janik12-2 6:00.94 11 2:57.05 6 12:12.29 13 3:08.85 13 18:42.23 13 3:06.69 12

14 19 SLO - SLOVENIA 18:55.07 +1:26.93

CRV Vili19-1 3:02.50 11 3:02.50 11 9:13.43 14 3:10.76 15 15:50.58 15 3:20.94 13

SIMENC Miha19-2 6:02.67 14 3:00.17 14 12:29.64 14 3:16.21 14 18:55.07 14 3:04.49 10

15 16 AUT - AUSTRIA 19:10.00 +1:41.86

MOSER Benjamin16-1 3:03.78 13 3:03.78 13 9:13.70 15 3:10.47 14 15:48.32 14 3:18.17 11

MRKONJIC Lukas16-2 6:03.23 15 2:59.45 13 12:30.15 15 3:16.45 15 19:10.00 15 3:21.68 15
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Combined results
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

16 11 JPN - JAPAN COMBINED RESULTS RANK:16 5:43.89 +22.46

EBINA Takanori11-1

YAMASHITA Haruki11-2

17 20 LAT - LATVIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:17 5:44.24 +22.81

VIGANTS Raimo20-1

KAPARKALEJS Lauris20-2

18 22 AUS - AUSTRALIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:18 5:49.15 +27.72

VIK Lars Young U2322-1

de CAMPO Seve22-2

19 14 ROU - ROMANIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:19 5:54.23 +32.80

PEPENE Paul Constantin14-1

POPA Raul Mihai14-2

20 29 LTU - LITHUANIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:20 5:54.55 +33.12

VAICIULIS Modestas29-1

STROLIA Tautvydas29-2

21 17 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN COMBINED RESULTS RANK:21 5:54.89 +33.46

BORTSOV Konstantin17-1

MATASSOV Svyatoslav U2317-2

22 21 ISL - ICELAND COMBINED RESULTS RANK:22 5:56.11 +34.68

EINARSSON Snorri Eythor21-1

BENEDIKTSSON Dagur21-2

23 18 BUL - BULGARIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:23 6:01.76 +40.33

PESHKOV Daniel U2318-1

DEYANOV Simeon18-2

24 23 UKR - UKRAINE COMBINED RESULTS RANK:24 6:03.71 +42.28

DRAHUN Dmytro23-1

LISOHOR Oleksandr23-2

25 27 CRO - CROATIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:25 6:08.96 +47.53

SKENDER Marko U2327-1

PERUSIC Petar27-2

26 28 ARG - ARGENTINA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:26 6:10.77 +49.34

DAL FARRA Franco U2328-1

SAUMA Mateo Lorenzo28-2

27 26 HUN - HUNGARY COMBINED RESULTS RANK:27 6:12.51 +51.08

KONYA Adam26-1

LAGLER Kristof26-2
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28 25 BIH - BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:28 6:14.81 +53.38

ERIC Strahinja U2325-1

STEVIC Milos25-2

29 31 GRE - GREECE COMBINED RESULTS RANK:29 6:18.52 +57.09

TSOUREKAS Nikolaos31-1

ANGELIS Apostolos31-2

30 30 TUR - TURKEY COMBINED RESULTS RANK:30 6:22.50 +1:01.07

FIRAT Yusuf Emre U2330-1

TALAY Yusuf U2330-2

31 32 HAI - HAITI COMBINED RESULTS RANK:31 6:30.37 +1:08.94

MALLETT Theo U2332-1

SAVART Stevenson U2332-2

32 24 MKD - NORTH MACEDONIA COMBINED RESULTS RANK:32 6:36.98 +1:15.55

JADA Stavre24-1

DAMJANOVSKI Darko24-2

33 33 CHI - CHILE COMBINED RESULTS RANK:33 6:46.34 +1:24.91

ENDRESTAD Sebastian33-1

UBERUAGA Juan Luis33-2

34 34 POR - PORTUGAL COMBINED RESULTS RANK:34 7:47.78 +2:26.35

CABECA Jose34-1

CABRITA Filipe34-2

Jury Decision

Time penalty 15 sec - Early start Interval start

STEVIC Milos BIH ICR 352.4.1.1 - Time penalty for early start in individual competition or
sprint qualification - competitor's actual skiing time + the time penalty

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Light snow Packed powder 0.2°C -0.2°C 68 / 34 68 / 34 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

FIS Technical Delegate

 

SUNDBAUM Mikaela (SWE)

Race Secretary

 

KLEMENCIC Joze (SLO)
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS RACE DIRECTOR LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) NAME Sprint

CHIEF OF COMPETITION PONIKVAR Uros (SLO) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 31m

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE SUNDBAUM Mikaela (SWE) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 32m

FIS ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 49m

JURY MEMBER JOAS Lucia (GER) LENGTH OF LAP 1447m

JURY MEMBER NORTON Mike (CAN) NUMBER OF LAPS 1

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified ICR International Competition Rules

LAP Lapped NSA NSA Code

 


